ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE,

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIORTO
PURCHASE.



VH Code 1013440
Linden Lady Milk Chocolate Bar with Fruit & Nut 100g

LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATES
CHOCOLATE BAR WITH FRUIT&NUT

Ingredisnts:
Milk chocelate sugar,cocoa butter, whole MILK powder. cocea mass,
emulsifier $OY Alecithin, flavour vanilla. Min cocoa salids 30%, MILK

salids 20%
White chocelate: sugar,cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier:
$OYAlecithin, flavour vanilla.

Decorations: sugar, PECANS, ALMONDS, cranberries, pumpkin seeds.

LI

51028919(018366

100GE

GLUTEN FREE |
BEST BEFORE 01/03/19

For allergens please see ingradients In BOLD

PRODUCED IN A NUT ENVIRONMENT
t e d, Colchester E .06 1DR 01206 330240

Typical Analysis:
Nutritional values per 100g

Energy 2357kJ/563kcal
Fat: SEN2

of which saturates: 21.8
Carbohydrate: 51

of which sugars: 50

Protein: Tt

Salt: 0.21




VH Code 1012691
Mighty Fine Milk Chocolate Honeycomb Bar 43g
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VH Code 1014441

The Snaffling Pig Co Pork Crackling Perfectly Salted 50g

taste

’P

PORK
CRACKLING

PERFECTLY SALTEp

LETSEMAKE THERS
PGS MAGIC HAPPEN

INGREDIENTS
Pork Rind. Seasoning: Salt,

Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein,

Dextrose, Yeast Extract.

NUTRITIONAL VALUE

Typical analysis

Energy 2613 13 629 kel

Fat 48y
of which saturates ltgy

Carbohydrate 0
of which sugars 0%

Protein 418

Salt 110g

STORAGE
Store in a dry, cool place, away
from bright light and vegetarians.

WARNING

Not suitable for those with

weak gnashers (may contain

Imnesfand those of a health %‘o
obsessed disposition.



VH Code 008490

Brown Bag Crisps Sea Salt & Malt Vinegar 150g

(U
“Cooked 1n S“Tﬁl(wst

HAND-COOKED POTATO CRISPS WITH A SEA SALT AND MALT.VIN

< : EGAR FLAVOUR -
SEASONING. INGREDIENTS: potatoes, sunflower oil, seasoning (8%) (salt; lactose (MILK), British

dried malt vinegar, sugar, sea salt, acid: citric acid, acidity regulator: maic acid, yeast extract, dried
balsamic vinegar). Suitable for vegetarians. Gluten free. Best before: see back of bag. Storeina cop)

dry place away from direct sunlight. Packed in a protective atmosphere.

NUTRITION/NAHRWERTANGABEN/VALOR NUTRICIONAL/INFORMAZIONI NUTRIZIONALY/
N/ERINGSINDHOLD/VOEDINGSWAARDE/INFORMATION NUTRITIONNELLE/NARING

Typical Analysis/Durchschnittlicher Nahrwert/Analisis tipico/Analisi tipica/  Per 100g
Typisk ernaringsindhold/Typische Analyse/Analyse Typique/Typiska virden

Energy/Brennwert/Energia/Energia/Energi/Energie/Valeur énergétique/Energi 2055Kj/491Kcal

Fat/Fett/Grasas/Grassi/Fedt/Vet/Lipides/Fett

of which saturated/davon geséttigte Fetts&uren/de las cuales saturadas/ 265
dicui saturi/herunder mattede fedtsyrer/waarvan verzadigd/

dont acides gras saturés/varav mattade 23

Carbohydrate/Kohlenhydrate/Hidratos de carbono/Carboidrati/Kulhydrater/
Koolhydraten/Glucides/Kolhydrater 2.3

ofwhich sugars/davon zucker/de los cuales azdicares/di cui zuccheri/
Perunder sukker/waarvan suikers/dont sucres/varav sockerarter B 31

Fore/Ballasttoffe Fibra/ Fiore Fier/ Vezels/Fibres/Fiber ;i
Fote/Elwel/PrteinasProteine/ Protein Eiwit/Protéines/Protein -
$/Salz/Sal/Sale/Salt/Zout/Sel/Salt i 3

i HANDGEMACHTE KARTOFFELCHIPS MIT MEERSALZ UND MALZESSIG- 7
AROMA. ZUTATEN: Kartoffeln, Sonnenblum (MILCH); briischer
! Zuicker Mesrea Aur 0 [saure,



VH Code 007226
Crunch Craving Chilli Coated Peanuts 100g

CHILLT CORTED
PEANUTS




VH Code 1011604
Yorkshire Popcorn Salted 40g

YORKSHIRE
POPCORN’

r Salted Popcorn ‘

Typical Nutritional Values
Per 40g

Energy 791kj

190kcal
Fat 9.8g
of which saturates 0.8g
Carbohydrate 18.8g
of which sugars 0.3g
Dietary Fibre 5.4g
Protein 4.00g
Salt 0.7g

40 grams e

YORKSHIRE POPCORN
produced by
YORKSHIRE CRISPS

Ingredients :

Popped Corn Kernals (65%) Rapeseed
Oil, Buttersalt flavouring 3% (Salt
natural flavouring & colours)

MAY CONTAIN MILK

For allergens see ingredients in

No artificial flavours or colours
Suitable for vegetarians
May contain unpopped kernels

Best Before
27/04/2020

Consume once opene«

1000}

6 009 277713299

\ STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE -~



VH Code 1009974
Staffordshire Brewery Gold Beer 500ml 3.8% vol




VH Code 1012636
Staffordshire Brewery Hoppy Bitter 500ml
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